
1 11 Dullius Valquiria Carboni 3 5 13 21 0.75
1 17 Silva Sara Aparecida 3 4 4 11 0.75
3 5 Lima Saraelen Leandro 2 5 8 15 0.50
4 9 Montibeller Rosamaria 1 - 2 3 0.25
4 16 Araujo Domingas Soares 1 1 3 5 0.25
4 10 Gasparini Giovana 1 1 2 4 0.25
- 2 Rios Naiane de Almeida - - - -
- 3 Claro Maira Cipriano - - - -
- 12 Mohr Paula Camila - - - -
- 13 Silva Milka Marcilia - - - -
- 18 Guimaraes Daniela - - - -
- 8 Guimaraes Gabriela Braga - 2 9 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 18 41 70 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 17 Silva Sara Aparecida 15 3 7 25 60.00
2 8 Guimaraes Gabriela Braga 14 4 14 32 43.75
3 9 Montibeller Rosamaria 11 1 18 30 36.67
- 11 Dullius Valquiria Carboni 4 - 5 9
- 5 Lima Saraelen Leandro 6 1 1 8
- 16 Araujo Domingas Soares 2 - 3 5
- 10 Gasparini Giovana 1 - - 1
- 2 Rios Naiane de Almeida - - - -
- 3 Claro Maira Cipriano - - - -
- 12 Mohr Paula Camila - - - -
- 13 Silva Milka Marcilia - - - -
- 18 Guimaraes Daniela - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 53 9 48 110 48.18


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

BRA • Brazil

BRA
MEX 1

3 23

25

25

16

25

21

25

15

98

77

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:27 0:31 0:24 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 70011/06/2013

Huacho

COLISEO FERNANDO SUAREZ

Match duration:  Start: 20:11  End: 22:14  Total: 2:03
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1 8 Guimaraes Gabriela Braga 5 2 11 18 1.25
1 18 Guimaraes Daniela 5 6 9 20 1.25
3 9 Montibeller Rosamaria 2 2 13 17 0.50
3 10 Gasparini Giovana 2 8 12 22 0.50
5 5 Lima Saraelen Leandro 1 2 9 12 0.25
5 11 Dullius Valquiria Carboni 1 3 10 14 0.25
5 17 Silva Sara Aparecida 1 6 11 18 0.25
- 2 Rios Naiane de Almeida - - 2 2
- 3 Claro Maira Cipriano - - 1 1
- 12 Mohr Paula Camila - - - -
- 13 Silva Milka Marcilia - - - -
- 16 Araujo Domingas Soares - - 2 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 29 80 126 4.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 29 - 29

1 17 Silva Sara Aparecida 2 3 5 10 0.50
2 3 Claro Maira Cipriano 1 - 1 2 0.25
2 5 Lima Saraelen Leandro 1 1 17 19 0.25
2 11 Dullius Valquiria Carboni 1 3 15 19 0.25
- 2 Rios Naiane de Almeida - - 3 3
- 8 Guimaraes Gabriela Braga - - 13 13
- 9 Montibeller Rosamaria - - 15 15
- 12 Mohr Paula Camila - - - -
- 13 Silva Milka Marcilia - - - -
- 16 Araujo Domingas Soares - - - -
- 18 Guimaraes Daniela - - - -
- 10 Gasparini Giovana - 2 14 16

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 9 83 97 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

BRA • Brazil

BRA
MEX 1

3 23

25

25

16

25

21

25

15

98

77

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:27 0:31 0:24 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
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VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 11/06/2013  22:19 Page 2/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking

2013 XII Senior Women's Pan American Cup
Preliminary Group C, Huacho



1 18 Guimaraes Daniela 8 2 10 20 30.00
2 9 Montibeller Rosamaria 5 4 22 31 3.23
- 11 Dullius Valquiria Carboni 1 - 1 2
- 3 Claro Maira Cipriano - - 1 1
- 2 Rios Naiane de Almeida - - - -
- 5 Lima Saraelen Leandro - - - -
- 10 Gasparini Giovana - - - -
- 12 Mohr Paula Camila - - - -
- 13 Silva Milka Marcilia - - - -
- 16 Araujo Domingas Soares - - - -
- 8 Guimaraes Gabriela Braga 2 3 5 10
- 17 Silva Sara Aparecida - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 10 39 65 9.23


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 10 Gasparini Giovana 13 1 66 80 3.25
2 2 Rios Naiane de Almeida 1 - 7 8 0.25
- 3 Claro Maira Cipriano - - - -
- 5 Lima Saraelen Leandro - - 4 4
- 8 Guimaraes Gabriela Braga - - 4 4
- 9 Montibeller Rosamaria - - 2 2
- 12 Mohr Paula Camila - - - -
- 13 Silva Milka Marcilia - - - -
- 16 Araujo Domingas Soares - - - -
- 17 Silva Sara Aparecida - - 2 2
- 18 Guimaraes Daniela - - 7 7
- 11 Dullius Valquiria Carboni - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 2 96 112 3.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BRA • Brazil

BRA
MEX 1

3 23

25

25

16

25

21

25

15

98

77

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:27 0:31 0:24 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 70011/06/2013

Huacho
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1 8 Isiordia Alejandra 1 3 1 5 0.25
- 7 Solis Kaomi - - - -
- 10 Zazueta Gabriela - - - -
- 11 Guitron Fernanda - - 1 1
- 12 Celedon Maria - - - -
- 16 Gonzalez Valeria - - - -
- 17 Sanay Sashiko - - 1 1
- 4 Martinez Ivonne - 1 5 6
- 9 Urias Joselyn - 3 5 8
- 6 Bricio Samantha - 2 3 5
- 2 Sainz Lizbeth - 3 3 6
- 15 Valle Patricia - 3 2 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 1 15 21 37 0.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 6 Bricio Samantha 25 4 31 60 41.67
2 2 Sainz Lizbeth 9 5 18 32 28.13
3 8 Isiordia Alejandra 7 11 22 40 17.50
- 15 Valle Patricia 1 2 2 5
- 9 Urias Joselyn - 1 2 3
- 4 Martinez Ivonne - - 1 1
- 7 Solis Kaomi - - - -
- 10 Zazueta Gabriela - - - -
- 11 Guitron Fernanda - - - -
- 12 Celedon Maria - - - -
- 16 Gonzalez Valeria - - - -
- 17 Sanay Sashiko - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 42 23 76 141 29.79


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • Mexico

BRA
MEX 1

3 23

25

25

16

25

21

25

15

98

77

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:27 0:31 0:24 1:54
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1 7 Solis Kaomi 11 8 18 37 2.75
2 8 Isiordia Alejandra 3 7 9 19 0.75
3 2 Sainz Lizbeth 2 11 15 28 0.50
4 6 Bricio Samantha 1 5 13 19 0.25
4 4 Martinez Ivonne 1 5 7 13 0.25
- 9 Urias Joselyn - - - -
- 10 Zazueta Gabriela - - - -
- 11 Guitron Fernanda - - - -
- 12 Celedon Maria - - - -
- 16 Gonzalez Valeria - - - -
- 15 Valle Patricia - 1 4 5
- 17 Sanay Sashiko - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 39 68 125 4.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 2 25

1 6 Bricio Samantha 7 4 9 20 1.75
2 8 Isiordia Alejandra 3 2 11 16 0.75
3 15 Valle Patricia 1 1 7 9 0.25
- 7 Solis Kaomi - - - -
- 11 Guitron Fernanda - - - -
- 12 Celedon Maria - - 3 3
- 16 Gonzalez Valeria - - - -
- 2 Sainz Lizbeth - 1 9 10
- 10 Zazueta Gabriela - 1 4 5
- 4 Martinez Ivonne - 2 7 9
- 9 Urias Joselyn - 1 3 4
- 17 Sanay Sashiko - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 13 54 78 2.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

BRA
MEX 1

3 23

25

25

16

25

21

25

15

98

77

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:27 0:31 0:24 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
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Huacho
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1 2 Sainz Lizbeth 19 - 17 36 52.78
2 7 Solis Kaomi 7 1 18 26 23.08
3 8 Isiordia Alejandra 4 4 17 25 0.00
- 4 Martinez Ivonne - - 1 1
- 6 Bricio Samantha - - - -
- 9 Urias Joselyn - - - -
- 10 Zazueta Gabriela - - - -
- 11 Guitron Fernanda - - - -
- 12 Celedon Maria - - - -
- 15 Valle Patricia - - - -
- 16 Gonzalez Valeria - - - -
- 17 Sanay Sashiko - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 5 53 88 28.41


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 4 Martinez Ivonne 8 1 96 105 2.00
- 2 Sainz Lizbeth - - 2 2
- 6 Bricio Samantha - - - -
- 7 Solis Kaomi - - 7 7
- 8 Isiordia Alejandra - - 2 2
- 9 Urias Joselyn - - - -
- 10 Zazueta Gabriela - - - -
- 11 Guitron Fernanda - - - -
- 12 Celedon Maria - - - -
- 15 Valle Patricia - - 1 1
- 16 Gonzalez Valeria - - - -
- 17 Sanay Sashiko - - 18 18

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 1 126 135 2.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

BRA
MEX 1

3 23

25

25

16

25

21

25

15

98

77

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:27 0:31 0:24 1:54
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Hall:
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